7010 Lindsay Dr. • Mentor, OH 44060 USA • USA/CAN: 800-621-1998 • 440-974-1300 • Fax: 440-974-9561
 www.processtechnology.com • E-mail: info@process-technology.com
A42
SUPERIOR CHEMICAL RESISTANCE:
♦	 Inert	to	most	aqueous	acid,	alkaline,	anodizing	and
	 pickling	solutions	up	to	212°F (100°C).
RUGGED CONSTRUCTION:
♦	 Heavy	wall	fluoropolymer	(PTFE)	covered	stainless

7010 Lindsay Dr. • Mentor, OH 44060 USA • USA/CAN: 800-621-1998 • 440-974-1300 • Fax: 440-974-9561
 www.processtechnology.com • E-mail: info@process-technology.com
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
3FLX1211-P2
3”	PTFE	flange,	PTFE	sheathed	element,	1000	watts,	240	volts,	11”	overall	length,	P2	thermal
protector.
10132015
PTFE FLANGED HEATER ORDERING INFORMATION
Ø7.50in
[191mm]
Ø4.50in
[114mm]
Ø.69in
[18mm]
Ø6.00in
[152mm]
3.69in
[94mm]
2.38in
[60mm]
2.50in
[64mm]
CONDUIT
FITTING
COLD
ZONE
HOT
ZONE
OVERALL
LENGTH
THERMAL
PROTECTOR
1.88in
[48mm]
Ø.88in
[22mm]
Ø9.50in
[241mm]
Ø11.00in
[279mm]
Ø7.00in
[178mm]
3.69in
[94mm]
COLD
ZONE
HOT
ZONE
OVERALL
LENGTH
THERMAL
PROTECTOR
CONDUIT
FITTING
5.50in
[140mm]
2.25in
[57mm]
1.88in
[48mm]
3FLX 6FLX
9 = 9000 7 = 400 P2
12 = 12000 8	=	208 P8
15 = 15000 9 = 220
18	=	18000
No	designator	=	36"
conduit	standard.
Specify	variations,	Ex.	-
84	=	84"	length.
2 = 2000 2 = 240
1 = 1000 1 = 120
Flange
Size